Wichita Falls - D12 - 04/06/2013

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Hukill, Logan
McBroom, Bradley

Name

Alaniz, Aaron
McBroom, Bradley
Koch, Kash
Conely, Shannon

Name

Tyra, Guy Wade
Reed, Garrett
Koch, Brad
Koch, Hunter

Name

Tyra, Guy Wade
Reed, Garrett
Brockriede, Adam
Hill, Curtis

Koch, Brad

Koch, Hunter
Teague, Kent
George, Drew

Name
Williams, Tim
Rauh, David
Roe, Haven
Lambert, Riley

Name

Woods, Zack
Reed, Garrett
Miller, Kyle W
Koch, Hunter
Hebert, Cody
Tugmon, Leon
Roe, Haven
Bridges, Donny

Beginner Fast Time /31 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.85
Heeler

Beginner Average / 31 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.02

Heeler

Header 25.37 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /85 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.98
Heeler
Header 8.28
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 85 Teams

Position Time
Header 21.96
Heeler
Header 32.38
Heeler
Header 39.31
Heeler
Header 43.49
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /85 Teams

Position Time
Header 7
Heeler

Header 8.81
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 85 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.64
Heeler
Header 4117
Heeler
Header 49.37
Heeler
Header 49.68
Heeler

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$275.00
$275.00
$183.00
$183.00

Earnings
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$680.00
$680.00
$570.00
$570.00
$340.00
$340.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$680.00
$680.00
$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00
$170.00
$170.00



Wichita Falls - D12 - 04/06/2013

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Dunsworth, Hayden
Lutz, Brady

Name
Tyra, Guy Wade
Jacobs, Gary

Name
Miller, Kyle W
Jacobs, Gary

Name
Akin, Curt
Tinney, Cecil

Name
Hebert, Cody
Farris, C J

Name
Hebert, Cody
Farris, C J

#2.0 Fast Time /25 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.22
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 25 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.39
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /18 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.5
Heeler

40+ Average / 18 Teams

Position Time
Header 51.29
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time/ 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 11.59
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.42
Heeler

Earnings
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$78.00
$78.00

Earnings
$312.00
$312.00



